Passage to India Master Fund. Mr. Ralph was Vice President and Portfolio Manager at Marathon Capital Management, a SEC-registered
investment management company focusing on small US companies and managing assets in excess of US$250
million. He also served as Chairman and a member of the Allied Pilots Association (APA) Pension Committee.

Mr. Ashish Dhawan: Founder Chrys Capital. Mr. Dhawan is also Founder and CEO of Central Square Foundation a philanthropic fund
and policy think tank focused on transforming the quality of school education in India. Mr. Dhawan is an MBA
from the Harvard Business School and a BS in applied mathematics and economics from Yale University.

Mr. Jagdish Master Co-founder, Enam. His expertise lay in managing public issues. He is adept at pricing issues and floating
them well for attracting public investments.

vii) Shareholding pattern of the company before and after preferential issue.
The present shareholding pattern and the shareholding pattern assuming full allotment of equity shares are given below:

Sl.No. Category of Shareholder Pre Issue Holding Details

No. of Shares % of shares

Post Issue Holding Details

No. of Shares % of sharesA) Promoter and Promoter Group

1 INDIAN 7310781 46.82 7310781 44.35

2 FOREIGN  —  — — —

B PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

1 INSTITUTIONS 391406 2.51 8,34,591 5.06

2 NON-INSTITUTIONS

(i) Bodies Corporate 939948 6.02 939948 5.70

(ii) Individuals 5918954 37.91 61,09,864 37.06

(iii) FOREIGN NATIONALS 444011 2.84 6,80,396 4.13

(iv) FOREIGN BODIES 433896 2.78 433896 2.63

(v) CLEARING MEMBERS 16037 0.10 16037 0.10

(vi) NON RESIDENT INDIANS 158855 1.02 158855 0.96

(vii) TRUSTS 900 0.01 900 0.01

C Total (A+B) 15614788 100 16485268 100

7

* The shareholding pattern may differ due to change in
conversion rate on date of preparation of this report, date of
receipt of funds and allotment date.
viii. Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:

As required under Chapter VII of the Regulations, the
Company shall complete the allotment of equity shares as
aforesaid on or before the expiry of 15 days from the date of
passing of the special resolution by the shareholders
granting consent for preferential issue at the Extraordinary
General Meetingor in the event allotment of equity shares
would require any approval(s) from any regulatory authority